

REGISTRATION FORM

Participants must be ages 5 to 9 years old.

This is a non-judged "pageant" ~All girls will receive a tiara and gifts.

HOW TO APPLY:

- Email the COMPLETED Little Miss Registration Form to Kerby. Ingram@gmail.com
- Once confirmation of completed registration has been received, a registration fee of \$60 will be required at the first practice to secure participation. Cash or check accepted. Please make checks payable to Sangamon County Fair.
- Receipt of the registration form and a \$60 fee is necessary to secure your spot in the "pageant."
- Forms received will be marked in order as they are received until the maximum number of participants is reached or until the deadline.

Deadline to register is May 27th.

Once the registration form and fee are received, an email will be sent that includes the "contestant" bio form along with further information regarding the "pageant".

Space is limited to the first 25 "Contestants."

Name:	Age:
Address:	
City:	Zip Code:
Parent(s)/Guardian Full Names:	
Emergency Contact Name:	
Emergency Contact Phone:	
I release the Sangamon County Fair from County Fair activities.	n any liability during the Little Miss Sangamon
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
All proceeds benefit the Miss Sangamo	on County Fair Queen Pageant and Scholarshi Fund.

Thank you for your support.

For office purposes only:	
Date Received:	
Cash:	
Check number:	